
Unreachable Applicants

The people on the following list are  Applicants who we have
been unable to contact by either phone or by mail.  If you are
on this list, please contact the Chicago Harbors office at the
numbers or address below to update your contact
information.

Westrec Marinas
PO Box 16840 
Chicago, IL  60616

Phone: (312) 741-3601 
Fax: (312) 877-5771



Chicago Park District

7/1/2021  8:27:52PM

Waiting List
Unreachable

No. Name Current SpaceLength Boat Type Boat NameDockWidth Date

Kurnick, Randy  35  35  0 08/08/97 Power 1 X

Diversey - Stall 1

Belmont - Stall 2

Derrington, Doug  25  0  0 05/29/98 Power 2 Impulse

Diversey - Stall 1

Belmont - Stall 2

Johnson, Christopher  25  0  0 09/09/98 Power 3 Queen Ann

Diversey - Stall 1

Belmont - Stall 2

Zimmerman, Karl  30  40  0 04/27/99 Power 4 X

DuSable - Stall 1

Puleo, Jeffrey D.  42  42  0 08/27/99 Power 5 Blue Sky

Diversey - Stall 1

Burnham - Stall 2

Belmont - Stall 3

Chernov, Vladimir  30  0  0 09/22/99 Power 6 X

Diversey - Stall 1

Belmont - Stall 2

DuSable - Stall 3

Senk, Henry J.  30  0  0 11/04/99 Power 7 X

Burnham - Stall 1

Belmont - Stall 2

Diversey - Stall 3

Lisanti, Joe  30  0  0 01/13/00 Power 8 Woody Ii

Burnham - Stall 1

Montrose - Stall 2

Diversey - Stall 3

Macdonald, Robert  36  0  0 02/28/00 Sail 9 Tradin

Burnham - Stall 1

DuSable - Stall 2

Belmont - Stall 3

Brown, Jason M.  0  35  0 03/01/00 Power 10 Sea Dog

Diversey - Stall D DOCK 1

Burnham - Stall 2

Belmont - Stall 3

Hanley, Thomas  30  0  0 03/09/00 Power 11 X

Burnham - Stall 1

Monroe - Mooring 2

Montrose - Stall 3

Biasco, John  35  0  0 05/01/00 Power 12 Miss Julia 2
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Waiting List
Unreachable

No. Name Current SpaceLength Boat Type Boat NameDockWidth Date

Belmont - Stall 1

Burnham - Stall 2

Imes, Steve  27  0  0 05/08/00 Power 13 Cav J

Diversey - Stall 1

Diversey - Stall 2

Belmont - Stall 3

Cohen, Neil  48  48  0 07/26/00 Power 14 Buna

Burnham - Stall 1

Ende, Dale A.  34  0  0 08/11/00 Power 15 Twin Screws

DuSable - Stall 1

Cray, Richard  30  0  0 10/19/00 Power 16 Perserverence

Burnham - Stall 1

Swift, Jeffrey S.  34  34  0 01/04/01 Power 17 Let It Ride

DuSable - Stall 1

Lynch, William  23  0  0 03/20/01 Power 18 X

DuSable - Stall 1

Burnham - Stall 2

Diversey - Stall 3

Thomas, Robert  30  0  0 03/28/01 Power 19 X

Burnham - Stall 1

DuSable - Stall 2

Jackson Inner - Stall 3

Demnicki, Michael R.  41  41  0 04/27/01 Power 20 Plane Crazy

Diversey - Stall 1

Belmont - Stall 2

Montrose - Stall 3

Schwarzbergen, Neal  37  0  0 06/26/01 Power 21 Klonopin

Diversey - Stall 1

Belmont - Stall 2

Roden, Robert  43  0  0 08/02/01 Power 22 X

Burnham - Stall 1

DuSable - Stall 2

Belmont - Stall 3

Berte, Paul  32  32  0 09/19/01 Power 23 X

Burnham - Stall 1

Ramos, Robert J.  30  0  0 04/02/02 Power 24 Enforcer

Burnham - Stall 1

Diversey - Stall 2

DuSable - Stall 3
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Vedo, Stephen V.  43  0  0 04/23/02 Power 25 Deep Dish

Belmont - Stall 1

Burnham - Stall 2

Diversey - Stall 3

Bowman, Robert H.  36  0  0 04/23/02 Power 26 X

Diversey - Stall 1

Montrose - Stall 2

Belmont - Stall 3

Montrose - Mooring 4

Belmont - Mooring 5

Sharqawi, Belal  30  0  0 06/06/02 Power 27 X

Monroe - Mooring 1

Belmont - Mooring 2

Montrose - Mooring 3

Niehoff  Jr., William L.  54  54  0 11/04/02 Power 28 Sarah Too

Burnham - Stall 1

DuSable - Stall 2

Belmont - Stall 3

Monroe - Mooring 4

Gollinger, Thomas E.  55  55  0 02/28/03 Power 29 Sandy G

Burnham - Stall 1

Avila, Jim  34  0  0 03/31/03 Power 30 Patty V

or anything thing except monroe.   Stall Only

Diversey - Stall 1

Belmont - Stall 2

Montrose - Stall 3

Mc Cann, Patrick E.  35  0  0 04/01/03 Power 31 Seven Carp Mel

Burnham - Mooring 1

Belmont - Mooring 2

Monroe - Mooring 3

Burnham - Stall 4

Belmont - Stall 5

Martinson, Robert  32  32  0 04/21/03 Power 32 X

Diversey - Stall 1

Belmont - Stall 2

Burnham - Stall 3

Hepding, Bob  50  80  0 03/04/04 Power 33 X

Burnham - Stall 1

DuSable - Stall 2

Belmont - Stall 3

O'donahue, Sean V.  20  0  0 03/31/04 Power 34 X
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Belmont - Mooring 1

Montrose - Mooring 2

Monroe - Mooring NORTH 3

Green, Harold J.  42  0  0 08/26/04 Power 35 Sun Seeker

Diversey - Stall 1

Belmont - Stall 2

Montrose - Stall 3

Skeffington, Michael  38  38  0 11/16/04 Power 36 Andiamo

Burnham - Stall 1

DuSable - Stall 2

De Souza, Mark  45  45  0 03/23/05 Power 37 Souzi 3

Diversey - Stall 1

Belmont - Stall 2

DuSable - Stall 3

Hart, Jeffrey  41  41  0 03/10/06 Power 38 Hart

Belmont - Stall 1

Montrose - Stall 2

Belmont - Mooring 3

Nakonechny, Alex  40  40  0 05/10/06 Power 39 X

Belmont - Stall 1

Diversey - Stall 2

Burnham - Stall 3

Dachniwskyj, Rusty  55  55  0 05/10/06 Power 40 Green Machine

Burnham - Stall 1

Belmont - Stall 2

Monroe - Mooring 3

Peterson, Nicholas  36  36  0 06/06/06 Power 41 X

Diversey - Stall 1

Belmont - Stall 2

Burnham - Stall 3

Montrose - Stall 4

Forcey, Charles  70  70  0 07/03/06 Power 42 4 C Dream

Burnham - Stall 1

Monroe - Mooring 2

Gateway - Stall 3

Nelson, Robert  36  36  0 03/05/07 Sail 43 X

DuSable - Stall 1

Monroe - Mooring 2

Hasanic, Jasmina  34  34  0 04/12/07 Power 44 Well Stak

Montrose - Stall 1

Belmont - Stall 2
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Unreachable

No. Name Current SpaceLength Boat Type Boat NameDockWidth Date

Boesen Yacht, Llc,  75  0  0 05/08/07 Power 45 Intrinsic

Burnham - Stall 1

Belmont - Stall 2

DuSable - Stall 3

Montrose - Stall 4

Monroe - Mooring 5

Heath, Steven  26  0  0 07/19/07 Sail 46 No Fear

Jackson Outer - Star Dock 1

Jackson Outer - Mooring 2

Jackson Outer - Stall 3

59th Street - Stall 4

Mulcrone, Barbara  41  41  0 12/13/07 Power 47 Delila Sue

Jackson Outer - Stall 1

Melinte, Emil  34  34  0 12/13/07 Power 48 Rex

Montrose - Stall 1

Diversey - Stall 2

Belmont - Stall 3

Montrose - Mooring 4

Belmont - Mooring 5

Siambanes, Michael  35  35  0 04/29/08 Power 49 Candyland

Burnham - Mooring 1

Diversey - Stall 2

O'doherty, Kevin  26  26  0 05/15/08 Power 50 Shorething

REJECTED FOUR TIMES

Montrose - Stall 1

Montrose - Star Dock 2

Finkl, James  84  84  0 05/22/08 Power 51 Mac

Montrose - Stall 1

Burnham - Stall 2

Belmont - Stall 3

Monroe - Mooring 4

DuSable - Stall 5

Pierce, Vanessa  38  38  0 06/10/08 Sail 52 X

Burnham - Stall 1

Belmont - Stall 2

DuSable - Stall 3

Gateway - Stall 4

Luallen, Matthew  35  35  0 08/26/08 Power 53 X
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59th Street - Stall 1

Jackson Inner - Stall 2

Jackson Outer - Stall 3

Montrose - Stall 4

Burnham - Stall 5

Jackson Outer - Mooring 6

Montrose - Mooring 7

Burnham - Mooring 8

Grossi, William  30  30  0 01/21/09 Power 54 X

Belmont - Stall 1

Montrose - Stall 2

Diversey - Stall 3

DuSable - Stall 4

Hubbard, Michael  38  38  0 03/04/09 Power 55 Mr. Regard's

59th Street - Stall 1

Jackson Outer - Stall 2

Jackson Inner - Stall 3

Craver-Sledz, Heidi  40  40  0 03/16/09 Power 56 Key Man

Burnham - Stall 1

DuSable - Stall 2

Belmont - Stall 3

Montrose - Stall 4

59th Street - Stall 5

Barnhart, Marty  36  36  0 05/18/09 Sail 57 Skiddereen

REJECTED FOUR TIMES

Burnham - Stall 1

Jackson Outer - Stall 2

Jackson Outer - Mooring 3

Roarty, Daniel  36  36  0 07/17/09 Sail 58 X

Belmont - Stall 1

Belmont - Mooring 2

Monroe - Mooring 3

Lerner, Betty  33  33  0 10/08/09 Sail 59 Cinderella

Belmont - Stall 1

Ohadi, Paul  38  38  0 11/12/09 Power 60 X

Belmont - Stall 1

Diversey - Stall 2

Diversey - Stall 3

Belmont - Mooring 4

Chmeilewski, Vernon  33  33  0 02/17/10 Power 61 X

Burnham - Stall 1

Diversey - Stall 2

Gateway - Stall 3

DuSable - Stall 4
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Cook, Matthew  26  26  0 03/30/10 Power 62 X

Belmont - Stall 1

Montrose - Stall 2

Diversey - Stall 3

Monroe - Mooring 4

Burnham - Stall 5

Jackson Outer - Stall 6

Klein, Leslie A.  32  32  0 04/01/10 Power 63 Aqua Chuck

REJECTED THREE TIMES

Burnham - Stall 1

Prinz, John  33  33  0 04/01/10 Power 64 The Edge

REJECTED SEVEN TIMES

Belmont - Mooring 1

Monroe - Mooring 2

Montrose - Mooring 3

Kohli, Ashish  21  21  0 04/01/10 Power 65 X

REJECTED FOUR  TIMES

Belmont - Star Dock 1

Monroe - Mooring 2

Belmont - Mooring 3

Reyes, Jericho  21  21  0 04/08/10 Power 66 I Love Haters

Burnham - Stall 1

Diversey - Stall 2

Belmont - Stall 3

Montrose - Stall 4

DuSable - Stall 5

Jackson Outer - Stall 6

Burnham - Star Dock 7

Belmont - Star Dock 8

Jackson Outer - Star Dock 9

Morrison, Sean  36  36  0 04/14/10 Power 67 Tina Bella

REJECTED FIVE TIMES

Jackson Inner - Stall 1

DuSable - Stall 2

Burnham - Stall 3

59th Street - Stall 4

Montrose - Stall 5

Parekh, Michelle  25  25  0 04/14/10 Power 68 Michelle Parekh

REJECTED FOUR TIMES
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DuSable - Stall 1

Diversey - Stall 2

Burnham - Stall 3

59th Street - Stall 4

Montrose - Stall 5

Belmont - Stall 6

Burnham - Star Dock 7

Montrose - Star Dock 8

Belmont - Star Dock 9

Burnham - Mooring 10

Montrose - Mooring 11

Belmont - Mooring 12

Knebelkamp, Kent  34  34  0 04/22/10 Power 69 X

REJECTED FOUR TIMES

Belmont - Stall 1

Montrose - Stall 2

Diversey - Stall 3

Rodriguez, Enrique A.  24  24  0 05/12/10 Power 70 Rickys

REJECTED FOUR TIMES

Burnham - Star Dock 1

Fleming, James  30  30  0 05/18/10 Power 71 X

NORTH REJECTED FIVE TIMES

Monroe - Mooring 1

Hutchen, Peter  35  35  0 05/18/10 Power 72 Hutchen's Craft

REJECTED FOUR TIMES

Belmont - Stall 1

Diversey - Stall 2

Monroe - Mooring 3

Montrose - Stall 4

Burnham - Stall 5

Jackson Inner - Stall 6

Burnham - Mooring 7

Montrose - Mooring 8

Burnham - Mooring 9

Perez, Nelson  35  35  0 05/18/10 Power 73 Laboo 2

Montrose - Mooring 1

Belmont - Mooring 2

Diversey - Stall 3

Jackson Inner - Stall 4

Jackson Outer - Mooring 5

Monroe - Mooring 6

Scanlan, Edmund  34  34  0 05/18/10 Power 74 Inspiration
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DuSable - Stall 1

Burnham - Stall 2

Diversey - Stall 3

Jackson Outer - Stall 4

Belmont - Stall 5

Jackson Inner - Stall 6

Burnham - Mooring 7

Jackson Outer - Mooring 8

Belmont - Mooring 9

Bourke, Kevin  21  21  0 07/19/10 Power 75 Awesom

Belmont - Star Dock 1

Belmont - Stall 2

Eskridge, Walter  26  26  0 03/28/11 Power 76 X

REJECTED FOUR TIMES

Belmont - Stall 1

Montrose - Stall 2

DuSable - Stall 3

Nikolic, Darije  25  30  0 04/04/11 Sail 77 Polaris

Montrose - Stall 1

DuSable - Stall 2

Montrose - Mooring 3

Monroe - Mooring 4

Gustafson, Kevin  30  35  0 04/05/11 Power 78 The Chosen Few

Burnham - Stall 1

Diversey - Stall 2

Belmont - Stall 3

Burnham - Star Dock 4

Belmont - Star Dock 5

Wharton, Rich  35  35  0 04/15/11 Power 79 X

REJECTED EIGHT TIMES

Montrose - Stall 1

Diversey - Stall 2

Groves, Kathleen  30  35  0 08/15/11 Power 80 New Sensation

Diversey - Stall 1

Belmont - Stall 2

Montrose - Stall 3

Vaskevitch, David  25  35  0 09/28/11 Power 81 X

DuSable - Stall 1

Burnham - Stall 2

Diversey - Stall 3

Belmont - Stall 4

Montrose - Stall 5

Kawchak, Rostyk  50  70  0 08/08/12 Power 82 Boom

2013 SEASON
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Burnham - Stall 1

Diversey - Stall 2

Johnson, Kyle  45  50  0 10/25/12 Power 83 X

DuSable - Stall 1

Belmont - Stall 2

Suh, Rolland  38  50  0 04/19/13 Power 84 X

08/08/13 11:25 AM - Rejected four times

Diversey - Stall 2

DuSable - Stall 2

Gomez, Gregory  25  25  0 05/07/13 Power 85 Anthony Uff

Monroe - Mooring 1

Taylor, Charles  24  24  0 06/06/13 Power 86 Thank Heavens

08/08/13 11:23 AM - Rejected six times

Jackson Inner - Stall 1

Schmitt, Richard  34  34  0 06/06/13 Power 87 Cooler By The Lake

08/08/13 11:28 AM - Rejected three times

Diversey - Stall 1

Montrose - Stall 2

Belmont - Stall 3

Marino, Giuseppe  35  40  0 10/23/13JSTC060 Power 88 X

31st Street - Stall JSTC060 1

Hooker, Dennis  36  0  0 04/18/14 Power 89 X

08/09/13 11:26 AM - Rejected three times

Burnham - Stall 1

Dallas, Nick  40  40  0 05/12/14 Power 90 X

08/09/13 11:14 AM - Rejected three times

DuSable - Stall 1

Diversey - Stall 2

Burnham - Stall 3

Belmont - Stall 4

Montrose - Stall 5

Zimmerman, Matthew  25  35  0 01/28/15 Sail 91 Zimmy

Belmont - Stall 1

Djelovic, Dzelal  30  35  0 03/30/15 Power 92 HSTC041 Sasa-Also IIi

Montrose - Stall 1

Belmont - Stall 2

Jaanson, Erik  30  30  0 03/31/15K-30 Power 93 Gazoo

Montrose - Stall K-30 1

Bortz, Marc  40  40  0 04/14/15 Power 94 Circus

08/08/13 03:17 PM - Rejected three times
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Diversey - Stall 1

DuSable - Stall 2

Belmont - Stall 3

Winters, Jr., John  28  28  0 04/20/15 Power 95 Arc D' Triumph

DuSable - Stall 1

Midwest Leasing  50  50  0 05/04/15 Power 96 X

Burnham - Stall 1

DuSable - Stall 2

Belmont - Stall 3

Belmont - Mooring 4

Pilson, Ted  34  34  0 05/19/15 Sail 97 Viator

08/09/13 11:53 AM - Rejected five times

Belmont - Stall 1

Montrose - Stall 2

Belmont - Mooring 3

Montrose - Mooring 4

Bear, Jerry  28  28  0 05/19/15 Power 98 X

08/08/13 12:03 PM - Rejected four times

Diversey - Stall 1

Rende, Frank  40  50  0 08/20/15 Power 99 Hot

31st Street - Stall 1

Burnham - Stall 2

Diversey - Stall 3

Belmont - Stall 4

Montrose - Stall 5

Krajewski, Andrew  25  50  0 07/03/16 Power 100 Kryo One

Burnham - Star Dock 1

Montrose - Star Dock 2

Mueller, John  35  40  0 04/10/17 Power 101 X

2014 SEASON

Have not purchased boat yet.

Montrose - Stall 1

Belmont - Stall 2

Diversey - Stall 3

Sardo, Michael  24  24  0 04/25/17 Power 102 Please No Shoes

05/24/13 01:20 PM - 30' stall

Burnham - Stall 1

O'neil, Robert  33  33  0 05/24/17 Power 103 Persistence

Rejected Seven times

08/08/13 10:50 AM -
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Burnham - Stall 1

DuSable - Stall 2

Burnham - Mooring 3

Capital Inc. Modgil  40  40  0 05/24/17SEENOTES Power 104 Modgil

04/09/14 03:30 PM - AS CLOSE TO THE GATE AS POSSIBLE ON G DOCK

Burnham - Stall 1

Abello, Kim  35  35  0 01/01/18 Sail 105 Demasiado

DuSable - Stall 1

Burnham - Stall 2

Belmont - Stall 3

31st Street - Stall 4

Burnham - Star Dock 5

Belmont - Star Dock 6

Burnham - Mooring 7

Monroe - Mooring 8

Belmont - Mooring 9

Tubolino, Brian  28  30  0 01/25/18 Sail 106 Samerin

Burnham - Mooring 1

Thorne, Mark  38  38  0 03/27/18 Power 107 X

08/08/13 02:46 PM - Rejected three times

03/06/19 12:17 PM - Rejected 9 Times.

Diversey - Stall 1

Burnham - Stall 2

DuSable - Stall 3

Dunigan, Aaron  25  25  0 02/19/20 Power 108 Mariah

08/12/19 11:06 AM - 2nd reject; back on list for 2020 Season

02/19/20 11:47 AM - 3rd reject; unreachable

59th Street - Stall 1

Jackson Inner - Stall 2

Jackson Outer - Stall 3

Uselding, Keith  25  30  0 02/19/20 Power 109 Seahawk

03/18/19 02:04 PM - 2nd Reject

02/19/20 11:45 AM - reject back on list for 2021 season

03/22/21 09:08 AM - 3rd reject; unreachable.

Jackson Outer - Stall 1

 109 Entries
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